SAKURA OF AMERICASAKURA OF AMERICA PIGMAPIGMA® ® GRAPHICGRAPHIC
#38881
• Archival quality Pigma® ink
• Meets ACMI non-toxicity requirements
• Chemically stable, waterproof, and fade resistant
• Wonít smear, feather, or bleed through most papers
• Writes on fine papers such as 100% cotton
• Three line widths of 1mm bullet, 2mm level chisel,

TM
TMTM
Order Information
STOCK# PIGMA GRAPHIC UOM SHELFPK /
CASE PK
WT
(lbs/oz)
DIMENSIONS
(L x W x H) UPC
XSDK1-49 PIGMA GRAPHIC 1MM-BLACK EA 12/1152 0 84511 36615 2
XSDK1-19 PIGMA GRAPHIC 1MM-RED EA 12/1152 0 84511 36618 3
XSDK1-36 PIGMA GRAPHIC 1MM-BLUE EA 12/1152 0 84511 36616 9
XSDK1-117 PIGMA GRAPHIC 1MM-SEPIA  EA 12/1152 084511 38956 4
XSDK2-49 PIGMA GRAPHIC 2MM-BLACK EA 12/1152 0 84511 36619 0
XSDK3-49 PIGMA GRAPHIC 3MM-BLACK EA 12/1152 0 84511 36623 7
38181 BC, PIGMA GRAPHIC 1MM-BLACK PK 6/72 0/01 7.31 x 2.75 x 0.50 0 53482 38181 5
50044 BC, PIGMA GRAPHIC 1MM-SEPIA  PK 6/72 0/01 7.31 x 2.75 x 0.50 0 53482 50044 5
38281 BC, PIGMA GRAPHIC 2MM-BLACK PK 6/72 0/01 7.31 x 2.75 x 0.50 0 53482 38281 2
38381 BC, PIGMA GRAPHIC 3MM-BLACK PK 6/72 0/01 7.31 x 2.75 x 0.50 0 53482 38381 9